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Roslyn McConnell Director of Sport roslyn.mcconnell@bsg.org.cn
Tom Hart Head of Secondary PE thomas.hart@bsg.org.cn
Tom Magson Head of Primary PE thomas.magson@bsg.org.cn
Alicia Smith Swimming Director alicia.smith@bsg.org.cn
Michelle Cuming Teacher of PE + Head of Year 8 michelle.cuming@bsg.org.cn
Denica Howell Teacher of PE + Head of Year 9 denica.howell1 @bsg.org.cn
Samuel Thorley Teacher of PE samuel.thorley@bsg.org.cn
Michelle Heron Teacher of PE michelle.heron@bsg.org.cn
James Wyatt Teacher of PE james.wyatt@bsg.org.cn
Yuki Xu Teacher of PE & Dance yuki.xu@bsg.org.cn
Tracy Liao Teacher of PE & TA tracy.liao@bsg.org.cn
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Wed 21st Aug

Thurs 22nd Aug
Mon 26th Aug
Tues 27th Aug

Wed 28th Aug

Mon 2nd Sept
Tues 3rd Sept
Wed 4th Sept

Wed 23rd Oct

Mon 18th Nov

Mon 25th Nov

Tues 26th Nov
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U19 Volleyball GISAC

U14 Football GZ
U15 Football NAE Games
U13 Football NAE Games
U11 Football NAE Games
U19 Basketball GISAC
U13 NAE Games
U11 Swimming Squad time trials
U19 Swimming Squad time trials
U13 NAE Games
U15/U14 Volleyball NAE Games + GZ
U14 Touch Rugby GZ
U15 Basketball NAE Games
U11 NAE Games

U11 NAE Games
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3-4:30pm
3-4:30pm
3-4:30pm
3-4:30pm
3-4:30pm
3-4:30pm
3-4:30pm
3-4:30pm
3-4:30pm
3-4:30pm
3-4:30pm
3-4:30pm
3-4:30pm
3-4:30pm

3-4:30pm
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Primary Field

Secondary Field
Secondary Field
Secondary Field
Secondary Field
Basketball Court
Pool + Basketball Court
Pool
Pool
Secondary Field
Primary Field
Secondary Field
Basketball Court
Pool + Secondary Field

Secondary Field
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U19=Y10,11,12,13
U15=Y9,10
U14=Y7,8,9
uU13=Y7,8
U11 NAE = Y5,6

U19 Swim =Y7,8,9,10,11,12,13
U11 Swim =Y3,4,5,6
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House Events
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NAE Games
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U15 — Bk - Term 1, HFIK- Term 2, I53k- Term 3.

U13 — &K - Term 1, ZR& =5 (Swimming, Athletics, Basketball, Football) - Term 2

U11 — BBk- Term 1, ZR&FF5(Swimming, Athletics, Teeball, Football) - Term 3 (A’s =Y6, B’s = Y5)
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p{tjﬂca/ Education Structure 2019-20

Team Training

House & ASAs

Build a Love of Sport
Inclusive Activities
Varied Opportunities
Introduction to Competition

- External Providers

Wide Range of Sports N BSG Teachers & Coaches
Participation & Enjoyment ’ Small Group Focus
Specialist Coaches Specialised Training
Added Opportunities Individual Development
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Rhino Team Training Term 1
i =): AR A 8] R
B— U11,U13, U15 NAE Football 3-5pm Tonghe
U13 NAE Games 3-5pm Nanhu campus
Swimming Squad 3-4:30pm Pool H
B= U14 A+B Boys Football ASA Secondary field
Development swim squad ASA Pool
= U19 Volleyball 3-4:30pm Primary Field
U19 Boys Basketball 3-4:30pm Basketball Court
U19 Girls Basketball 3-4:30pm Sportshall
U15 Volleyball (starts 23rd Oct) 3-4:30pm Primary Field
U14 Touch Rugby (starts 23rd Oct) 3-4:30pm Secondary field
JE3]u] U14 A+B Girls Football ASA Secondary field
Development swim squad ASA Pool
BER Swimming Squad 6:30-7:30am Pool
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